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Spare parts list for Machine Gun HK23 E, cal. 5.56 mm x,&

Item Parts Designation Part No. ldent. No.

1

1

2

3

4

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

2

Barrel, compl.

Flash hider, compl.

Receiver, compl.

Receiver

Cocking lever, compl.

Support for cocking lever, compl.

Notched pin

Elbow spring

Cap, compl.

Front sight

Clamping sleeve

Rear sight

Clamping screw

Toothed lock washer

Washer for rear sight support

3

9231/201-600

1013-101.100

9231/201-100

9231/001-110

9230-150

9230/03-140

9230-100.01

9230-100.02

1013-01.14

1013-111.510/41

DIN 1481 -4 x 12-

9231/201-130

9230-100.04

DIN 6798 -A 5,3-

1013-101.28

4

222 443

200 368

222 563

222 562

221 100

222 341

221 140

221 141

200 385

200 838

922 609

222 440

222 236

922 617

200 371

5

5

5

2

3

10

10

20

2 0

10

1 0

20

5

10

10

10

6 7
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Spare parts list for Machine gun HK23 E, cal. 5.56 mm x S-f

Item Parts Designation Part No. ldent. No.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

A d j u s t i n g  s c r e w

Carry ing  hand le

Elbow spring

.Spindle

Grip

Lock nut

2 Safety washers

Cylinder head screw

Spring ring

Snap ring

Bolt head, compl.

Locking piece

Firing pin

Firing pin spring

Extractor

1013-101.30 200 384

9231/001-700 222 555

9231/001-000.01 222 553

9231/001-000.02 222 554

9277-0.01 202 513

9277-0.02 202 514

DIN 6799-3,2 926 005

DIN 912-M6 x 30 928 084

DIN 127 - B6

same as SW6 ltd.
Seeger-Orbis GMBH

9231-201-220

9231/201-200.04

9231/201-200.01

9230-200.02

9281-220.04 221 782

928 086

929 191

222 985

222 987

222 552

221 188

my of pmls
pm loo mnd

devices

10

5

10

10

10

5

20

10

10

10

3

3

5

10

10
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Spare parts list for Machine gun HK23 E, cal. 5.56 mm xSf
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Parts Designation Part No. Ident No.
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Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

9281-220.05 221 783 ,,

221 199

225 015

221 125

200 450

222 526

200 452

38

39

40

9230-220.06

9233-2100.20

9230-220.02

1013-02.12

9231/201-210

1013-02.15

1013-02.16 200 453

1013-02.18

9230-210.02

200 454

221 192

41

42

43

44

200 383

221 191

222 508

222 506

45 224 629

46

Compression spring for extractor

Cylindrical pin

Locking roller

Holder for locking rollers

Clamping sleeve 2 x 6,9

Bolt head carrier, compl.

Bolt head locking lever

Compression spring for locking lever

Cylindrical pin

Disconnector

Compression spring for ball catch

Spring bush

Grip, compl.

Trigger housing, compl.

Safety axle, compl.

Safety lever, compl.

1013-101.09

9230-210~01

9231/001-300

9231/001-310

9234-3400 .

9234 -3500 224 630

10

10

10

10

15

3

5

10

10

3

5

5

3

5

5

5
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Item

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

47

40

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

,

Parts Designation

Grip, finished

Belt feed

Belt feed unit housing, compl.

Cartridge guide, compl.

Socket pin, compl.

Butt stock, compl.

Butt plate, compl.

2 Locking pins, compl.

Recoil spring guide rod, compl.

Bipod

Carrying sling

Part No. ldent. No.

9231/001-320

9231/201-800

9231/201-810

9281-830

9231/001-850

9231/001-400

9230-440

222 507

222 460

222 462

221 802

222 500

222 600

221 223

1013-04.01 200 520

9281-500 222 164

9240

9296

222 755

222 515

3

5

3

3

3

3

3

1 0

5

5

5

la/TD 2337~c
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